
Tender No Item/ Nature of work Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding

 (Single/ 

Two bid 

System)

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos. of 

Tenders 

received

Nos & names of Parties qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Nos & names of Parties not 

qualified after Technical 

evaluation

Whether Contract 

awarded to lowest 

Tenderer/ 

Evaluated L1

Contract No. & Date Name of Contractor Value of Contract

(`)

Scheduled date of 

Completion

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

KR-RN-SG-T-06A-2023-24 date 

22.01.2024

Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract of 

Integrated Power Supply (IPS) System Installed 

at 39 Locations on KR Route in RN Region

IREPS 22.01.2024

Single 

Packet 

System

22.02.2024 1 Amara Raja Power Systems Ltd -- Yes, awarded to L1
RATNAGIRI-DIVISION-S AND T / 

KR-RN-SG-T-06A-2023-24 / 

00887000099882  date 16.03.2024

Amara Raja Power Systems Ltd
39,00,000/- EXCL 

GST
15.03.2024

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Updated as on 01 April 2024

SIGNAL & TELECOMMUNICATION DEPARTMENT- (REGIONAL OFFICE, RATNAGIRI)

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS AWARDED IN YEAR-2024

 January– 2024

 February– 2024

 March– 2024


